AppLIcATIOn
nOTe
W e  b r I n G  q u a l I t y  t O  l I G H t
Flash Lamp
Measurement
l  measurement of single or repetitive flashes
l Calibrated for absolute spectral irradiance from
 220 to 2150 nm

with 2.6 mm diam.; LUV fibers for UV-VIS arm and LIR fibers for two IR arms; 3 m total length;
190 to 2500 nm
Ordering information
One Spectrometer Two Spectrometers Three Spectrometers
Spectral Range 250 to 1050 nm or
300 to 1100 nm
220 to 1650 nm 220 to 2150 nm
CAS140CT models CAS140CT-154 CAS140CT-152,
CAS140CT-171, -332
CAS140CT-152,
CAS140CT-171, -332
CAS140CT-175, -333
Optical fiber bundle OFG-424 OFG-561 OFG-571
Fiber plug adapters PLG-420 PLG-420, PLG-440 PLG-420, 2x PLG-440
Calibrations CAL-101, CAL-191 CAL-100, CAL-101,
CAL-191